Table 5.33-- DEPOSIT BEVERAGE CONTAINER REDEMPTION

RATE: 2006 TO 2016

[Fiscal year ending June 30. In millions of beverage containers]

Year

Beverage container

sold

Beverage container

redeemed

Redemption rate
(percent)

2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016

930
936
948
896
902
907
907
912
934
959
949

629
633
682
705
686
687
697
684
678
648
635

67.6
67.6
71.9
78.7
76.1
75.7
76.8
75.0
72.6
67.6
66.9

Source: Hawaii State Department of Health, Environmental Health Management Report (annual); and

Hawaii State Department of Health, Solid & Hazardous Waste Branch, records.
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