## Table 5.33-- DEPOSIT BEVERAGE CONTAINER REDEMPTION RATE: 2006 TO 2016

[Fiscal year ending June 30. In millions of beverage containers]

Year	Beverage container sold	Beverage container redeemed	Redemption rate (percent)
0000	000	200	07.0
2006	930	629	67.6
2007	936	633	67.6
2008	948	682	71.9
2009	896	705	78.7
2010	902	686	76.1
2011	907	687	75.7
2012	907	697	76.8
2013	912	684	75.0
2014	934	678	72.6
2015	959	648	67.6
2016	949	635	66.9

Source: Hawaii State Department of Health, *Environmental Health Management Report* (annual); and Hawaii State Department of Health, Solid & Hazardous Waste Branch, records.